Corner sofa -

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions

Leg material
SKU

Caluna with hocker €779.00
€1469.00

269

174

81-97

45

54-68

Without laundry compartment, Non pull-out
Left dB==0

Gray

Woven fabric

Adjustable head-rests and back supports,
Pouffe include

Metal
Caluna-70355455-15




