Corner sofa - Caluna with hocker

€779.00 €1,469.00

Length	269
Width	174
Height	81-97
Seat height	45
Depth of buttocks	54-68
Functions	Without laundry compartment, Non pull-out
Corner	Left
Color	Gray
Material	Woven fabric
Other functions	Adjustable head-rests and back supports, Pouffe include
Leg material	Metal
SKU	Caluna-70355455-15

